
BEG 567.68 FT N OF SW COR OF NE1
N 455.52 FT, E 280 FT, S 454.95 
POB. (PARCELS 3, 4 & 5).

TOWNSEND DON JOSEPH/TOWNSEND SARAH LOUISE
786 SE PEACOCK TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

26-4S-17-08747-019

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

26417.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

09/20/2024 ME 2.92 40,880 0 0 40,880

STANDARD
3

245,610
10,400
40,880

296,890
0

296,890
0

296,890
296,890

0

300,260

1520/236 7/25/2024 WD Q I 01 350,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHASSEREAU JOSEPH F

TOWNSEND DON JOSEPH
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14382 M H 125 08/10/1998

HX Base Yr

786 SE PEACOCK TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,250 121.8320 136.45 307,012 1975 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1902

BAS 135 100 135 14,737

BAS 300 100 300 32,748

BAS 1,467 100 1,467 160,138

FOP 12 30 4 437

UDG 625 55 344 37,551

2,539 2,250 245,610

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W51 S9 S20 E27 N2 E6 S2 E18 N29 $
UDG=[ORIG=0,-30] N25 W25 S25 E25 $
BAS=[ORIG=-51,9] W15 S20 E15 N20 $
BAS=[ORIG=-51,0] W15 S9 E15 N9 $
FOP=[ORIG=-24,29] E6 N2 W6 S2 $
PTR=[ORIG=0,0] N30 S30 $
.

BAS

51

9

20

27
6

18

29

UDG 25

25

25

25
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15

20

15

20

BAS

15

9

15

9

FOP6
6

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2025 2024 100 800

4 0104 GENERATOR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2025 2024 90 5,400

10,400

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.92 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,000.00 14,000.00 40,880


